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2eme Division Seniors / Phase 1 * Match lever de rideau

Groupe B

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

 01
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- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

21/09/2014

05/10/2014

19/10/2014

02/11/2014

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

 22

 12
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- Retour

- Retour
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- Retour

31/05/2015

01/02/2015
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50934.

50935.

50936.

50937.

50938.

50939.

50940.

50941.

50942.

50943.

50944.

50945.

50946.

50947.

50948.

50949.

50950.

50951.

50952.

50953.

50954.

50955.

50956.

50957.

St-Malo Guersac Mal.
2

Blain Es 2

St-Joachim Bs 2

Pontchateau Aos 2

La Chapelle Marais 3

Plesse Dresny Es 2

St-Malo Guersac Mal.
2

Fegreac As 1

Dreffeac Fc3riv 1

Le Gavre Es 1

Avessac St Pierre 1

La Chapelle Launay 1

Campbon Esp 2

Plesse Dresny Es 2

Blain Es 2

St-Joachim Bs 2

Pontchateau Aos 2

La Chapelle Marais 3

St-Malo Guersac Mal.
2

Le Gavre Es 1

Dreffeac Fc3riv 1

La Chapelle Marais 3

Fegreac As 1

Avessac St Pierre 1

 13H

 13H

 13H
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-

-

-

-

 13H

Le Gavre Es 1

Avessac St Pierre 1

Campbon Esp 2

La Chapelle Launay 1

Dreffeac Fc3riv 1

Fegreac As 1

Pontchateau Aos 2

Blain Es 2

Plesse Dresny Es 2

La Chapelle Marais 3

St-Joachim Bs 2

Campbon Esp 2

Avessac St Pierre 1

Le Gavre Es 1

Dreffeac Fc3riv 1

La Chapelle Launay 1

Fegreac As 1

St-Malo Guersac Mal.
2

Plesse Dresny Es 2

Pontchateau Aos 2

St-Joachim Bs 2

Blain Es 2

Campbon Esp 2

La Chapelle Launay 1
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Avessac St Pierre 1 Blain Es 2 Campbon Esp 2 Dreffeac Fc3riv 1

Fegreac As 1 La Chapelle Launay 1 La Chapelle Marais 3 Le Gavre Es 1

Plesse Dresny Es 2 Pontchateau Aos 2 St-Joachim Bs 2 St-Malo Guersac Mal. 2

971

16740463

16740464

16740465

16740466

16740467

16740468

16740469

16740470

16740471

16740472

16740473

16740474

16740475

16740476

16740477

16740478

16740479

16740480

16740481

16740482

16740483

16740484

16740485

16740486

16740397

16740398

16740399

16740400

16740401

16740402

16740403

16740404

16740405

16740406

16740407

16740408

16740409

16740410

16740411

16740412

16740413

16740414

16740415

16740416

16740417

16740418

16740419

16740420

Début été : 15H   Début hiver : 15H

BRIAND
Texte surligné 

BRIAND
Texte surligné 

BRIAND
Texte surligné 

BRIAND
Texte surligné 

BRIAND
Texte surligné 

BRIAND
Texte surligné 

BRIAND
Texte surligné 
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Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

 05

 06

 07

 08

 09

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

- Aller

09/11/2014

23/11/2014

30/11/2014

07/12/2014

14/12/2014

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

Journée

 15

 16

 17

 18

 19

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

- Retour

08/03/2015

22/03/2015

29/03/2015

19/04/2015

26/04/2015
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50958.

50959.

50960.

50961.

50962.

50963.

50964.

50965.

50966.

50967.

50968.

50969.

50970.

50971.

50972.

50973.

50974.

50975.

50976.

50977.

50978.

50979.

50980.

50981.

50982.

50983.

50984.

50985.

50986.

50987.

Pontchateau Aos 2

Blain Es 2

Plesse Dresny Es 2

La Chapelle Launay 1

Campbon Esp 2

St-Joachim Bs 2

St-Malo Guersac Mal.
2

La Chapelle Marais 3

Le Gavre Es 1

Dreffeac Fc3riv 1

Fegreac As 1

Plesse Dresny Es 2

Avessac St Pierre 1

La Chapelle Launay 1

Campbon Esp 2

Blain Es 2

St-Joachim Bs 2

Pontchateau Aos 2

St-Malo Guersac Mal.
2

Dreffeac Fc3riv 1

Le Gavre Es 1

Blain Es 2

La Chapelle Marais 3

Plesse Dresny Es 2

Campbon Esp 2

Avessac St Pierre 1

Pontchateau Aos 2

St-Joachim Bs 2

Fegreac As 1

La Chapelle Launay 1

 13H

 13H
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-
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 13H

 13H

Avessac St Pierre 1

St-Malo Guersac Mal.
2

La Chapelle Marais 3

Fegreac As 1

Dreffeac Fc3riv 1

Le Gavre Es 1

Campbon Esp 2

La Chapelle Launay 1

Blain Es 2

Pontchateau Aos 2

Avessac St Pierre 1

St-Joachim Bs 2

Dreffeac Fc3riv 1

St-Malo Guersac Mal.
2

Le Gavre Es 1

Plesse Dresny Es 2

Fegreac As 1

La Chapelle Marais 3

Avessac St Pierre 1

Fegreac As 1

La Chapelle Launay 1

St-Joachim Bs 2

Campbon Esp 2

Pontchateau Aos 2

Plesse Dresny Es 2

Le Gavre Es 1

Blain Es 2

La Chapelle Marais 3

St-Malo Guersac Mal.
2

Dreffeac Fc3riv 1
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16740487

16740488

16740489

16740490

16740491

16740492

16740493

16740494

16740495

16740496

16740497

16740498

16740499

16740500

16740501

16740502

16740503

16740504

16740505

16740506

16740507

16740508

16740509

16740510

16740511

16740512

16740513

16740514

16740515

16740516

16740421

16740422

16740423

16740424

16740425

16740426

16740427

16740428

16740429

16740430

16740431

16740432

16740433

16740434

16740435

16740436

16740437

16740438

16740439

16740440

16740441

16740442

16740443

16740444

16740445

16740446

16740447

16740448

16740449

16740450

BRIAND
Texte surligné 

BRIAND
Texte surligné 

BRIAND
Texte surligné 

BRIAND
Texte surligné 

BRIAND
Texte surligné 
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Journée

Journée

 10

 11

- Aller

- Aller

18/01/2015

25/01/2015

Journée

Journée

 20

 21

- Retour

- Retour

10/05/2015

17/05/2015
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50988.

50989.

50990.

50991.

50992.

50993.

50994.

50995.

50996.

50997.

50998.

50999.

St-Malo Guersac Mal.
2

Plesse Dresny Es 2

Blain Es 2

Pontchateau Aos 2

Le Gavre Es 1

La Chapelle Marais 3

Campbon Esp 2

St-Joachim Bs 2

La Chapelle Launay 1

Avessac St Pierre 1

Dreffeac Fc3riv 1

Fegreac As 1

 13H
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-

-

-

-

-

-  13H

Dreffeac Fc3riv 1

La Chapelle Launay 1

Campbon Esp 2

St-Joachim Bs 2

Fegreac As 1

Avessac St Pierre 1

Pontchateau Aos 2

St-Malo Guersac Mal.
2

Blain Es 2

Plesse Dresny Es 2

Le Gavre Es 1

La Chapelle Marais 3
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16740517

16740518

16740519

16740520

16740521

16740522

16740523

16740524

16740525

16740526

16740527

16740528

16740451

16740452

16740453

16740454

16740455

16740456

16740457

16740458

16740459

16740460

16740461

16740462

BRIAND
Texte surligné 

BRIAND
Texte surligné 


